Worcester County Bar Association Sustaining Membership Opportunity

The Executive Committee of the Worcester County Bar Association created an opportunity for our members to show additional support of their local bar association. Members of the association may elect to become a sustaining member. By becoming a Sustaining Member, you will be part of a distinguished group who are committed to investing in our profession and our community. A sustaining member's additional commitment to the association enables us to pursue the lofty goals of the association as defined in our mission statement.

To become a sustaining member, you must first be a current member of the Association, whose dues are not in arrears. Sustaining membership renews annually in the fall of each fiscal year. As a Sustaining Member your name (or firm name) will appear in each edition of Legal Lines in the year of your membership, your name will be listed on our web-site until renewal time; and the membership roster will be prominently displayed at the Annual Meeting of the Association.

This membership category is another opportunity to demonstrate your support of the Worcester County Bar Association and its programs and activities.

SUSTAINING MEMBERSHIP DUES REMITTANCE (for the fiscal year ending August 31, 2025)

I would like to enroll as a sustaining member of the Worcester County Bar Association.

Please check one category below and print your name as you wish it to appear on our web-site and in Legal Lines.

1.	Individual Membership - \$100.00
	Name:
2.	Firms with two to five lawyers - \$200.00
	Firm Name:
3.	Firms with six to eleven lawyers - \$300.00
	Firm Name:
4.	Firms with twelve to twenty-four lawyers - \$600.00
	Firm Name:
5.	Firms with twenty-five or more lawyers - \$1,000.00
	Firm Name:

*Larger contributions are always welcome.

Please make check payable to the Worcester County Bar Association and return to Worcester County Bar Association, 370 Main Street, Suite 975, Worcester, MA 01608. You may also contribute by paying with a credit card by logging into the member area of our website, WorcesterCountyBar.org.